Sealed and Locked S-Blade
Locks into place and seals
liquids in the bowl
Sealed Whipping Disc
Quickly whips creams
and butters
Dicing Assembly
Rapidly dices large volumes
* Peak Input WFP16SE/WFP16SCE
 WFP16SE/WFP16SCE
•  Large 3,8 liter unbreakable, clear-view batch bowl
with LiquiLock® Seal System for processing liquids
•  Slice, shred, grate, chop, purée, whip and more!
Over 20 processing applications included!
• Extra-large feed tube reduces prep time
• 2 HP* Commercial Motor
• 220-240V 50/60Hz
•  WFP16SCE: All the same features as WFP16SE, plus
continuous-feed chute for large-volume processing
WFP16SE
WFP16SCE
LiquiLock® Seal System
Sealed From top to bottom for
full 4-quart liquid processing
with safe pouring and no leakage!
3,8 LITER
FOOD PROCESSORS
RoHS
©2018 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue., Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
18WI053089
1
3 4 5
2
STANDARD DISCS INCLUDED WITH WFP16SE
FOOD PROCESSOR
1.  Dicing Kit (10mm–3/8" Rapidly dices large
volumes to cut down on prep time and labor costs.
(WFP16S26)
2.  Sealed and Locked S-Blade Locks into place
and seals liquids in the bowl. (WFP16S1)
3.  Sealed and Locked Whipping Disc Quickly
whips creams and butters. (WFP16S11)
4.  Adjustable Slicing Disc (1–6mm) Provides 16
different thickness options in 1 disc. (WFP16S10)
5.  Reversible Shredding Disc Fine shred on one
side, coarse shred on the other. (WFP16S12A)
WFP16SE WFP16SCE
35.56
3,8 LITER
FOOD PROCESSORS
ITEM ELECTRICAL LISTINGS OUT OF BOX WEIGHT (KG) OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS  L X W X H (CM) CORD LENGTH (M)
WFP16SE 220-240V, 50/60 Hz CE, ROHS 12.01 22.86 cm x 35.56 cm x 48.26 cm 1.27
WFP16SCDE 220-240V, 50/60 Hz CE, ROHS 13.69 38.10 cm x 35.56 cm x 45.72 cm 1.27
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD
PKG.
BOX WEIGHT
(KG)
CUBIC
METERS
BOX DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (CM)
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC WEIGHT
(KG)
MC DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (CM)
MBC
WFP16SE - 3,8 l. Batch Bowl
Food Processor
1 12.38 .15 45.72 x 69.85 x 47.94 040072025143 1 12.38 kg 69.85 x 45.72 x 47.94 10040072025140
WFP16SCDE - 3,8 l. Batch Bowl/
Continuous Feed Dicing Food
Processor
1 14.11 .12 54.93 x 38.42 x 54.93 040072025136 1 14.11 kg 56.52 x 40.01 x 56.83 10040072025133
STANDARD ACCESSORIES UPC
WFP16S1 - WFP16S SEALED S-BLADE 040072023965
WFP16S10 - WFP16S ADJUST SLICING DISC 040072024061
WFP16S11 - WFP16S SEALED WHIP DISC 040072024078
WFP16S12A - WFP16 REV SHREDDING DISC 040072069154
WFP16S26 - DICING/SLICING DISC 10MM 040072068805
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES UPC
WFP16S28 - BATCH BOWL REMOVABLE SEAL 040072068829
WFP16S3 - WFP16S BATCH BOWL LID 040072023958
WFP16S3A - WFP16 BATCH BOWL LID 040072069130
WFP16S3K - WFP16S BATCH BOWL LID 040072030888
WFP16S4 - WFP16S FEED CHUTE 040072023941
WFP16S5 - WFP16S FEED CHUTE LID 040072023934
WFP16S5K - WFP16S FEED CHUTE LID 040072030895
WFP16S6 - WFP16S LARGE PUSHER 040072023989
WFP16S6K - WFP16S LARGE PUSHER 040072030871
WFP16S7 - WFP16S SMALL PUSHER 040072023996
WFP16S8 - WFP16S FEED SLINGER 040072024009
WFP16S9 - WFP16S DISC STEM 040072024016
WFP16S9A - WFP16 DISC STEM 040072069147
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES UPC
WFP16S12 - WFP16S REVERSE SHRED DISC 040072024085
WFP16S12A - WFP16 REV SHREDDING DISC 040072069154
WFP16S13 - WFP16S GRID W/ SLICE BLADE 040072024023
WFP16S16 - WFP16S GRATING DISC 040072024054
WFP16S18 - WFP16 FEED CHUTE W/DICING 040072069260
WFP16S19 - WFP16 PUNCH TOOL 8MM 040072069222
WFP16S2 - WFP16S CUP BATCH BOWL 040072023972
WFP16S20 - WFP16 PUNCH TOOL 10MM 040072069215
WFP16S21 - WFP16 PUNCH TOOL 12MM 040072069208
WFP16S22 - JULIENNE DISC 4MM 040072068768
WFP16S23 - JULIENNE DISC 6.5MM 040072068775
WFP16S24 - JULIENNE DISC 8MM 040072068782
WFP16S25 - DICING/SLICING DISC 8MM 040072068799
WFP16S27 - DICING/SLICING DISC 12MM 040072068812
48.26 cm
22.86 38.10
35.56
45.72 cm
waringcommercialproducts.com
RoHS
@waringcommercial